96 mm
46 mm Dia. X 11 mm
L1
 66.47 mm
15 mm
   3 mm
25 mm
30 mm
31 mm
10 mm Dia. Shaft - ISO 10H7
   L1
M5 Mount ing Holes x 4
80 mm
4 mm Key Supplied (removable)
94 mm
Dia.
Centres
Ll for 4GN 3K to 18K : 32 mm
L1 for 4GN 25K to 200K : 42.5 mm
4GNxxK Series Gearhead (xxK = Reduction Ratio - eg. 4GN200K)
Note: For overall Gearmotor Length, add
          L1 to 96mm
Operating Voltage:          220-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Confiruration:                  Single Phase, 4 Pole
Synchronous Speed:      1500 RPM
Speed with slip:               1440 RPM
Output Power:                 25 Watts (1/30 Horsepower) Continuous
Current:                            0.35 Amps (350mA)
Start/Run Capacitor:       1.5uF (Supplied)
Construction:                   Steel & Aluminium
Bearings:                          Ball & Roller
Gears:                               All Steel
Nominal Weight :             ~ 2.6 kg Net
AC4IK25RGN Speed Controllable & Reversible Geared Induction Motor
© 2013 Crest Manufacturing Industries    www.crestmi.com.au